
Surname Name Work Adress Work Telephone Fax Email

Head of Service Kourteli Chryssoula
2 Iatridou & Kifisias st,  P.C.  

11524,  ATHENS
213 1500965 213 1501044 hkourteli@mou.gr

Koutra Dimitra " 213 1500959 " dkoutra@mou.gr

Avdelas Lamprakis " 213 1500967 " lavdelas@mou.gr

Hatzilakou Dionysia " 2131500966 " dhatzilacou@mou.gr

Koumparou Dimitra " 213 1500964 " dkoumpa@mou.gr

Maravelis Sotiris " 213 1500963 " smaravelis@mou.gr

Papachatzopoulou Effie " 213 1500976 " epapaxatzopoulou@mou.gr

Parnassas Georgios " 213 1500953 " gparnassas@mou.gr

Stamatiadis Dimitios " 213 1500956 " dstamatiadis@mou.gr

Gianaris Constantinos " 213 1500968 " kgiannaris@mou.gr

Kladitis Gabriel " 213 1500952 " gkladitis@mou.gr

Konstas Christodoulos " 213 1500977 " xkonstas@mou.gr

Papathanasiou Georgios " 213 1500961 " g.papathanasiou@mou.gr

Patramani Fotini " 213 1500955 " fpatramani@mou.gr

Prasinou Christina " 213 1500970 " cprasinou@mou.gr

Valadaki-Plessa Aikaterini " 213 1500974 213 1501044 a.valadaki@mou.gr

Bardakos Lazaros " 213 1500972 " lbardakos@mou.gr

Potiri Rousa " 213 1500954 " rpotiri@mou.gr

Tzima Susana " 213 1500984 " stzima@mou.gr

                                  Special Service “Executive Authority of the Partnership Agreement, Ministry of Environment and Energy, Environmental sector”

       2 Iatridou & Kifisias st,  P.C.  11524,  ATHENS

   Fax: 213 1501044

    Email: eysped@mou.gr
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